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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   North Carolina 274  265  275       814  -26 
T3  3  2   Clemson 277  274  278       829  -11 
T1  2  3   NC State 274  274  283       831  -9 
T3  4  4   Florida State  277  280  288       845  +5 
5  5  T5   Wake Forest 283  279  284       846  +6 
7  6  T5   Georgia Tech 286  278  282       846  +6 
8  T8  7   Virginia 287  285  287       859  +19 
6  7  8   Duke 285  281  297       863  +23 

10  T8  9   Louisville 290  282  293       865  +25 
11  11  10   Virginia Tech 291  283  293       867  +27 
12  10  11   Notre Dame 292  281  297       870  +30 
9  12  12   Boston College 289  286  298       873  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  71   63  66       200  -10   
1 2   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  64   68  69       201  -9   

T3 3   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  68   66  68       202  -8   
T7 4   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  67   70  68       205  -5   
T7 T5   John Pak  Florida State  70   67  69       206  -4   
T11 T5   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  69   69  68       206  -4   
T11 T5   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  71   67  68       206  -4   
2 T5   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  66   67  73       206  -4   

T11 9   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  70   68  69       207  -3   
5 T10   Ian Siebers  Duke  66   69  73       208  -2   

T7 T10   Turk Pettit  Clemson  70   67  71       208  -2   
T11 T12   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  71   67  71       209  -1   
T11 T12   Mark Power  Wake Forest  69   69  71       209  -1   
T17 14   Colby Patton  Clemson  69   70  71       210  E   
T28 T15   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  72   70  69       211  +1   
T23 T15   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  69   72  70       211  +1   
T23 T15   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  69   72  70       211  +1   
T20 T15   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  71   69  71       211  +1   
T11 T19   Brett Roberts  Florida State  67   71  74       212  +2   
T35 T19   Nick Cummings  Boston College  75   69  68       212  +2   
T20 T19   Mark Lawrence, Jr.  Virginia Tech  70   70  72       212  +2   
T32 T22   George Duangmanee  Virginia  71   72  70       213  +3   
T23 T22   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  70   71  72       213  +3   
T32 T22   Easton Paxton  NC State  72   71  70       213  +3   
T20 T22   Carter Graf  NC State  68   72  73       213  +3   
T7 T22   Christian Salzer  NC State  71   66  76       213  +3   
6 T22   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  70   66  77       213  +3   

T35 T28   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  70   74  70       214  +4   
T17 T28   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  71   68  75       214  +4   
T32 T28   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  74   69  71       214  +4   
T40 T31   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  72   73  70       215  +5   
T17 T31   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  68   71  76       215  +5   
T35 T33   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  72   72  72       216  +6   
T23 T33   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech  75   66  75       216  +6   
T35 T33   Qiwen Wong  Duke  74   70  72       216  +6   
T28 T33   Cameron Moore  Virginia Tech  71   71  74       216  +6   
T40 T37   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  74   71  73       218  +8   
T40 T37   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  76   69  73       218  +8   
T46 T39   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  75   72  72       219  +9   
T28 T39   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  73   69  77       219  +9   
T46 T41   Will Dickson  Georgia Tech  75   72  73       220  +10   
T40 T41   Patrick Wu  Boston College  74   71  75       220  +10   
T40 T43   Devin Morley  Louisville  75   70  76       221  +11   
T55 T43   Zack Gordon  Clemson  76   74  71       221  +11   

T46 T43   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  74   73  74       221  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

45 T43   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  73   73  75       221  +11   
T50 T47   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  71   77  74       222  +12   
T50 T47   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  75   73  74       222  +12   
T35 T47   Connor Futrell  Florida State  69   75  78       222  +12   
T23 T47   John Murphy  Louisville  72   69  81       222  +12   
T53 T47   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  77   72  73       222  +12   
T46 T47   Brandon Kewalramani  Boston College  72   75  75       222  +12   
T50 T47   Tucker Clark  Notre Dame  75   73  74       222  +12   
T28 T47   Jordan Warnock  Boston College  71   71  80       222  +12   
T55 55   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  75   75  78       228  +18   
T57 56   Kevin Paek  Boston College  72   79  80       231  +21   
T57 57   Jack Montague  Virginia  78   73  81       232  +22   
59 58   Steven DiLisio  Duke   74  78       152  +12   

59   Evan Katz  Duke  77     76       153  +13   
60   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  78     79       157  +17   
60   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  78     79       157  +17   
59   Evan Katz  Duke  77     76       153  +13   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina 274 265 275 814

1 Peter Fountain (1) 71 63 66 200

3 Austin Hitt (2) 68 66 68 202

T5 Ryan Burnett (4) 66 67 73 206

T5 Austin Greaser (5) 69 69 68 206

T47 Ryan Gerard (3) 77 72 73 222

2 Clemson 277 274 278 829

4 Kyle Cottam (4) 67 70 68 205

T5 Jacob Bridgeman (1) 71 67 68 206

T10 Turk Pettit (2) 70 67 71 208

14 Colby Patton (3) 69 70 71 210

T43 Zack Gordon (5) 76 74 71 221

3 NC State 274 274 283 831

2 Benjamin Shipp (1) 64 68 69 201

T15 Maximilian Steinlechner (2) 71 69 71 211

T22 Easton Paxton (3) 72 71 70 213

T22 Christian Salzer (4) 71 66 76 213

T22 Carter Graf (5) 68 72 73 213

4 Florida State 277 280 288 845

T5 John Pak (1) 70 67 69 206

T12 Vincent Norrman (2) 71 67 71 209

T19 Brett Roberts (3) 67 71 74 212

T47 Frederik Kjettrup (4) 71 77 74 222

T47 Connor Futrell (5) 69 75 78 222

T5 Wake Forest 283 279 284 846

T12 Mark Power (3) 69 69 71 209

T15 Parker Gillam (5) 72 70 69 211

T22 Michael Brennan (2) 70 71 72 213

T33 Eric Bae (4) 72 72 72 216

T39 BJ Rogillio (1) 73 69 77 219

T5 Georgia Tech 286 278 282 846

9 Connor Howe (4) 70 68 69 207

T15 Christo Lamprecht (1) 69 72 70 211

T31 Noah Norton (2) 72 73 70 215

T33 Ben Smith (5) 75 66 75 216

T41 Will Dickson (3) 75 72 73 220

7 Virginia 287 285 287 859

T22 George Duangmanee (5) 71 72 70 213

T28 Chris Fosdick (2) 71 68 75 214

T28 Andrew Orischak (4) 70 74 70 214

T39 Pietro Bovari (1) 75 72 72 219

57 Jack Montague (3) 78 73 81 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Duke 285 281 297 863

T10 Ian Siebers (1) 66 69 73 208

T31 Adrien Pendaries (2) 68 71 76 215

T33 Qiwen Wong (4) 74 70 72 216

58 Steven DiLisio (6) 74 78 152

59 Evan Katz (5) 77 76 153

9 Louisville 290 282 293 865

T15 Matthias Schmid (1) 69 72 70 211

T37 Trevor Johnson (4) 74 71 73 218

T43 Devin Morley (5) 75 70 76 221

T47 Jiri Zuska (2) 75 73 74 222

T47 John Murphy (3) 72 69 81 222

10 Virginia Tech 291 283 293 867

T19 Mark Lawrence, Jr. (1) 70 70 72 212

T33 Cameron Moore (4) 71 71 74 216

T37 Daniel Azallion (5) 76 69 73 218

T43 Connor Burgess (2) 74 73 74 221

60 Charlie Hanson (3) 78 79 157

11 Notre Dame 292 281 297 870

T22 Taichi Kho (5) 70 66 77 213

T28 Davis Chatfield (1) 74 69 71 214

T43 Palmer Jackson (2) 73 73 75 221

T47 Tucker Clark (3) 75 73 74 222

55 Andrew O'Leary (4) 75 75 78 228

12 Boston College 289 286 298 873

T19 Nick Cummings (3) 75 69 68 212

T41 Patrick Wu (4) 74 71 75 220

T47 Brandon Kewalramani (1) 72 75 75 222

T47 Jordan Warnock (2) 71 71 80 222

56 Kevin Paek (5) 72 79 80 231
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